Possession Type / Date

Description of Assets I. Reserve Price
II. EMD
III. Bid Increment Amount

1 Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mrs. Bhavika Suryasen Malvankar 
Co-Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mr. Suryasen Dattatray Malvankar
Mrs. Komal Suryasen Malvankar

�A. 05.07.2024.

B. ` 34,26,798/- 

(Rupees Thirty 

Four Lakhs 

Twenty Six 

Thousand Seven 

Hundred Ninety 

Eight Only) as 
on 05.07.2024 
plus interest & 
charges thereon.

C. Physical / 

10.08.2024

Apartment No. 1101, on the 
11th Floor, admeasuring 49.72 
Square metres (Carpet area), in 
the Wing No “J” of Building No. 
6 known as “Shree Balram”, 

in Sector No.

[...]

Last Date / Time for EMD 
& KYC submission
05.01.2026
Up to 5.00 p. m.
Date / Time of E-Auction
09.01.2026
11.30 a. m. to 12.30 p. m.

2 Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mr. Akshay Satish Jadhav 
Co-Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mrs. Akshata Akshay Jadhav

�A. 02.05.2024

B. ` 17,25,766/- 

(Rupees 

Seventeen 

Lakh Twenty 

Five Thousand 

Seven Hundred 

and Sixty Six 

Only) as on 
02.05.2024 plus 
interest thereon. 

C. Physical / 

25.04.2025

Flat No. 102 in Building No. 02, 
in A-Wing, in the Project called 
“Shree Puram Township Phase 

1” of carpet area admeasuring 
28.00 square meters on the First 
Floor, situated within the limits of

[...]

Last Date / Time for EMD 
& KYC submission
05.01.2026
Up to 5.00 p. m.
Date / Time of E-Auction
09.01.2026
01.30 p. m. to 02.30 p. m.

3 Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mr. Pandey Khimanand Chandrakant 
Co-Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mrs. Pandey Rukmany Khimanand

�A. 26.10.2023

B. ` 7,54,047/- 

(Rupees Seven 

Lakh Fifty Four 

Thousand Forty 

Seven Only) as 
on 26.10.2023 
plus interest & 
charges thereon.

C. Physical / 

28.02.2025

Equitable Mortgage Flat No. 01, 
on the Ground Floor, in “A” Wing, 
Building No. 15, Sector No. 3 
admeasuring its built-up area 310 
sq. ft. i. e. 28.81 Sq. Mtr., in the

[...]

Last Date / Time for EMD 
& KYC submission
05.01.2026
Up to 5.00 p. m.
Date / Time of E-Auction
09.01.2026
03.30 p. m. to 04.30 p. m.

5 Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mr. Manoj Madhukar Kaule 
Co-Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mrs. Aarti Manoj Kaule

�A. 19.06.2024

B. ` 16,29,434/- 

(Rupees Sixteen 

Lakhs Twenty 

Nine Thousand 

Four Hundred 

Thirty Four 

Only) as on 
19.06.2024 plus 
interest thereon.

C. Physical / 

16.04.2025

Flat No. 002, On Ground Floor, 
In “F” Wing, Admeasuring about 
33.86 Sq. Mtrs. (Carpet Area), In 
Building No. 5, Type D Known As 
“Muskan Apartment” In “Mahavir 

Estate” Situated on Land Bearing

[...]

m.
Last Date / Time for EMD 
& KYC submission
05.01.2026
Up to 5.00 p. m.
Date / Time of E-Auction
09.01.2026
04.30 p. m. to 05.30 p. m.

6 Borrower / Mortgagor:

Mr. Ranndhir Jitendra Bedi 
Guarantor:

Mrs. Oksana Ranndhir Bedi

�A. 20.02.2024

B. ` 13,98,486/- 

(Rupees Thirteen 

Lakhs Ninety 

Eight Thousand 

Four Hundred 

Eighty Six 

Only) inclusive 
of interest upto 
20.02.2024 with 
further interest 
thereon.

C. Physical / 

11.06.2025

Flat No. 002, on the Ground Floor, 
admeasuring 390 sq. ft. Super 
Built-up area i. e. 36.24 Sq. 
Mtrs., in “A” Wing, in the building 
known as “RIDDHI SIDDHI